the equivalent of English Freehold. 

EPC
EPC certificates are available 
upon request. 

VAT 
The property is elected for VAT and it is 
anticipated that the sale will be treated 
as a transfer of a Going Concern. 

PROPOSAL 
We are instructed to seek offers in 
excess of £2,500,000 (Two million five 
hundred thousand pounds sterling) 
exclusive of VAT.  A purchase at this 
level reflects an attractive net initial 
yield of  9.1%, after allowing for 
purchasers costs and LBTT. 

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING (AML)
To satisfy HMRC and RICS guidance,  FG 
Burnett is required to undertake AML